Thursday 31 October
Gleebooks Glebe, 6:30pm

Saturday 2 November
QBD Macarthur, 9:30am to 11:00am
Big W Miranda, 12:30pm to 2:00pm

Sunday 3 November
Dymocks Warringah Mall, 11:00am to 1:00pm

Thursday 7 November
Big W Eastgardens, 6:30pm

Friday 8 November
Willoughby Library, 4:00pm

Saturday 9 November
Dymocks Chatswood, 10:00am to 12:00pm
Big W Penrith, 1:30pm to 3:30pm

Sunday 10 November

Newtown Festival, 1:00pm

Wednesday 13 November
Hornsby Library, 6:30pm

ABC

BOOKS



Monday 9 December
Dymocks George St Sydney, 11:30am to 1:30pm

Friday 13 December
Burns Bay Bookery Lane Cove, 3:15pm to 4:45pm

Saturday 14 December
Stockland Mall Maitland, 9:45am to 1:00pm
Dymocks Charlestown, 2:00pm to 6:00pm

Monday 11 November
Big W Mitchelton, 1:30pm to 3:00pm
QBD Chermside, 3:30pm to 4:30pm
State Library of Queensland, 7:00pm

Tuesday 12 November
Dymocks Brisbane City, 9:00am
Dymocks Carindale, 10:30am to 11:30am
Dymocks Indooroopilly, 12:00pm to 4:00pm

ABC

BOOKS



Thursday 24 October

Dymocks Claremont, 3:00pm to 4:30pm
Dymocks Morley, 5:00pm to 6:30pm

Friday 25 October
All Saints College Perth, 6:30pm

Saturday 26 October
QBD Rockingham, 9:30am to 11:00am
Big W Karrinyup, 12:00pm to 1:30pm
QBD Carousel, 2:00pm to 3:30pm

Sunday 27 October
Big W Midland Gate, 11:00am to 12:30pm

Monday 4 November
Dymocks Tuggeranong, 10:00am to 11:00am
QBD Canberra Centre, 12:00pm to 1:00pm
Questacon, 5:00pm

Tuesday 5 November
Dymocks Belconnen, 12:00pm to 1:30pm
ANU, 6:00pm

ABC

BOOKS
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